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101 - Albertville City Schools GENERAL VARIANCE SPECIAL REVENUE VARIANCE

Description Budget Actual
Favorable 

(Unfavorable) Budget Actual
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

Revenues
State Sources $48,582,881.00 $3,805,160.00 ($44,777,721.00) $0.00 $6,129.20 $6,129.20

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $8,605,053.00 $600,612.53 ($8,004,440.47)

Local Sources $17,048,500.00 $412,206.75 ($16,636,293.25) $1,224,605.00 $209,896.33 ($1,014,708.67)

Other Sources $545,935.00 $38,434.23 ($507,500.77) $51,000.00 $0.00 ($51,000.00)

Total Revenues: $66,177,316.00 $4,255,800.98 ($61,921,515.02) $9,880,658.00 $816,638.06 ($9,064,019.94)

Expenditures
Instructional Services $38,836,735.25 $3,328,802.04 $35,507,933.21 $2,685,433.53 $180,851.46 $2,504,582.07

Instructional Support Services $9,438,602.28 $795,227.10 $8,643,375.18 $2,317,701.88 $143,705.40 $2,173,996.48

Operation & Maintenance Services $7,535,472.00 $1,025,568.87 $6,509,903.13 $160,966.00 $13,646.25 $147,319.75

Auxiliary Services $4,004,297.39 $240,783.14 $3,763,514.25 $5,793,701.00 $492,815.53 $5,300,885.47

General Administrative Services $2,754,024.00 $261,347.56 $2,492,676.44 $470,615.30 $35,366.08 $435,249.22

Special Revenue Outlay $2,209,994.00 $285,092.28 $1,924,901.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

General Service $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Other Expenditures $1,181,938.00 $100,189.08 $1,081,748.92 $240,872.29 $9,267.32 $231,604.97

Total Expenditures: $65,961,062.92 $6,037,010.07 $59,924,052.85 $11,669,290.00 $875,652.04 $10,793,637.96

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $92,650.00 $7,175.96 ($85,474.04) $1,870,406.38 $404,000.00 ($1,466,406.38)

Other Financing Uses: $1,338,462.38 $404,000.00 $934,462.38 $533,394.00 $5,453.61 $527,940.39

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): ($1,245,812.38) ($396,824.04) $848,988.34 $1,337,012.38 $398,546.39 ($938,465.99)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: ($1,029,559.30) ($2,178,033.13) ($1,148,473.83) ($451,619.62) $339,532.41 $791,152.03

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $18,977,913.27 $28,867,184.59 $9,889,271.32 $3,290,044.01 $3,813,142.39 $523,098.38

Ending Fund Balance: $17,948,353.97 $26,689,151.46 $8,740,797.49 $2,838,424.39 $4,152,674.80 $1,314,250.41
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


